12
PAGE REFERENCES
ORDER INFORMATION
 Dynapro Full extension slide 40 kg
Soft-close EB 21
NL
40 kg 40 kg 40 kg
Left, Right Left Right
250 F130107790 F130107791 F130107792
270 F130107793 F130107794 F130107795
300 F130107796 F130107797 F130107798
320 F130107799 F130107800 F130107801
350 F130107802 F130107803 F130107804
380 F130107805 F130107806 F130107807
400 F130107808 F130107809 F130107810
420 F130107811 F130107812 F130107813
450 F130107814 F130107815 F130107816
480 F130107817 F130107818 F130107819
500 F130107820 F130107821 F130107822
520 F130107823 F130107824 F130107825
550 F130107826 F130107827 F130107828
600 F130107829 F130107830 F130107831
1
 Dynapro Accessories
Set: Front locking device, Adjustment adapter
Mounting material Art. no.